Kapflyvningsresultat

Gruppe 4
KAPFLYVNING 93 FRA Sundsvall D. 09.07.2016 KLOKKEN 04:00, ANTAL DUER 130, ANTAL SLAG 29
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Ringnummer
065-13-0006

065-12-0085
071-13-0174
071-13-0051
000-13-0722
068-11-0525
066-15-0141
000-12-0514
066-14-0285
003-12-0051
000-13-0156
011-11-0182
071-12-0540
066-15-0100
003-14-0003
003-14-0009
000-13-0172
065-12-0122
066-12-0219
011-12-0205
065-12-0188
003-13-0112
071-13-0158
071-12-0541
068-09-0692
003-14-0201
071-11-0056
065-12-0080
013-14-0498
065-14-0055
013-12-0052
066-15-0112
066-12-0246
066-12-0212
068-11-0515
026-12-0419
068-10-0137
071-13-0077
026-11-0475
071-12-0679
066-15-0113
068-14-0156
071-13-0068
026-14-0436
068-14-0084
026-12-0223
026-11-0203
026-08-0054
071-14-0546
096-10-0430
026-13-0265
026-13-0497
068-14-0043
065-14-0017

>PCCCPPPPPPPpCCCPPCPPPP>PC PP P> >>Cp>»>C>CCE N> > > >

Mpm. Foren Antal
1.240,78 003 1/7
1.235,55 003 2/7
1.232,47 071 1/5
1.231,63 071 1/5
1.228,73 013 1/6
1.216,63 068 1/8
1.208,90 055 1/5
1.200,46 003 1/3
1.169,83 066 1/9
1.162,68 003 2/3
1.161,55 066 172
1.139,20 026 1/4
1.118,69 071 12
1.108,91 055 2/5
1.100,03 003 1/4
1.099,98 003 2/4
1.098,26 066 2/2
1.073,99 003 1/3
1.073,43 066 2/9
1.071,48 068 1/5
1.060,62 003 3/7
1.045,07 003 1/3
1.037,79 071 2/5
1.034,24 071 2/2
1.033,43 068 2/8
1.029,92 003 2/3
1.023,71 071 1/4
1.012,55 003 4/7
1.005,79 013 2/6
1.004,98 003 57

999,74 013 1/4
997,85 055 3/5
996,29 066 3/9
986,56 066 4/9
984,27 068 3/8
982,64 026 1/5
979,31 068 2/5
975,69 071 2/5
970,07 026 12
968,47 071 3/5
956,08 055 4/5
953,31 068 1/6
94343 071 4/5
942,37 026 2/5
938,19 068 4/8
929,67 026 1/3
924,52 026 2/4
919,37 026 3/4
905,21 071 12
900,58 066 5/9
897,41 026 3/5
870,68 026 2/2
861,33 068 1/8
861,13 003 6/7

ROLF & TONY OLSSON
ROLF & TONY OLSSON
HAKAN SJOBERG
BENGT NORDSTRAND
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
NILS-FOLKE FARM
ADNAN ZUBEROVIC
BO ANDERSSON
GORAN ANDERSSON
BO ANDERSSON

KAJ ANDERSSON
LENNART SORENSSON
BERT NILSSON
ADNAN ZUBEROVIC
JAN-EWE NILSSON
JAN-EWE NILSSON
KAJ ANDERSSON
PER-RUNE OLSSON
GORAN ANDERSSON
VIGGO ELOFSSON
ROLF & TONY OLSSON
KJELL THELIN

HAKAN SJOBERG
BERT NILSSON
NILS-FOLKE FARM
KJELL THELIN

GORAN MATTSSON
ROLF & TONY OLSSON
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
ROLF & TONY OLSSON
JERZY PLUTA

ADNAN ZUBEROVIC
GORAN ANDERSSON
GORAN ANDERSSON
NILS-FOLKE FARM
RAZ. S

VIGGO ELOFSSON
BENGT NORDSTRAND
BO JOHANNESSON
BENGT NORDSTRAND
ADNAN ZUBEROVIC
HAKAN FARM

BENGT NORDSTRAND
RAZ.S

NILS-FOLKE FARM
MAGNUS OLSSON
LENNART SORENSSON
LENNART SORENSSON
BENNY TURESSON
GORAN ANDERSSON
RAZ.S

BO JOHANNESSON
GYORGI BIRA

ROLF & TONY OLSSON

Udskrevet d.
Side

Point
1000
996
993
993
990
981
974
967
943
937
936
918
902
894
887
887
885
866
865
864
855
842
836
834
833
830
825
816
811
810
806
804
803
795
793
792
789
786
782
781
771
768
760
759
756
749
745
741
730
726
723
702
694
694
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

071-13-0177
071-13-0001
066-12-0250
068-14-0253
071-13-0235
071-11-0092
003-09-0403
071-13-0152
071-14-0638
011-12-0118
065-12-0067
068-14-0091
071-14-0510
071-14-0523
071-13-0013
011-09-0508
013-13-0598
026-10-0525
068-11-0574
068-13-0580
003-14-0018
068-11-0667
003-14-0014
013-14-0214
909-14-7348
044-13-0029
066-11-0036
026-07-0555
044-12-0492
068-11-0687
068-14-0041
071-13-0024
184-12-0041
011-11-0278
013-10-0407
068-14-0238
066-11-0024
068-13-0629
000-12-0227
011-11-0148
068-10-0100
068-12-0134

CCPPCPCPPPPCCPPPPCPPP>P>>CP > > > > > > > > >

856,71
849,42
837,19
814,38
308,70
807,93
806,11
804,45
802,95
796,33
789,96
772,24
757,53
747,01
746,79
732,58
718,55
701,98
692,34
691,51
679,52
661,49
659,71
659,20
637,43
634,10
624,70
611,84
601,06
600,13
594,61
592,25
585,93
555,91
547,29
543,86
533,76
524,57
522,64
422,95
385,39
371,70

071
071
066
068
071
071
003
071
071
013
003
068
071
071
071
068
013
026
068
068
003
068
003
013
013
044
066
026
044
068
068
071
068
068
013
068
066
068
026
013
068
068

3/5
2/4
6/9
1/10
2/2
4/5
2/3
5/5
1/2
2/4
717
5/8
5/5
2/2
3/4
3/5
3/6
4/4
2/8
6/8
3/4
2/10
4/4
1/5
2/5
12
7/9
2/3
2/2
3/10
3/8
4/4
2/6
4/5
3/4
4/10
8/9
3/6
3/3
4/4
5/10
7/8

HAKAN SJOBERG
GORAN MATTSSON
GORAN ANDERSSON
SVEN-GORAN FARM
BENNY TURESSON
HAKAN SJOBERG
PER-RUNE OLSSON
HAKAN SJOBERG
PATRIK HEDSTROM
JERZY PLUTA

ROLF & TONY OLSSON
NILS-FOLKE FARM
BENGT NORDSTRAND
PATRIK HEDSTROM
GORAN MATTSSON
VIGGO ELOFSSON
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
LENNART SORENSSON
GYORGI BIRA
NILS-FOLKE FARM
JAN-EWE NILSSON
SVEN-GORAN FARM
JAN-EWE NILSSON
MARTIN BIALEK
MARTIN BIALEK
JAN NILSSON
GORAN ANDERSSON
MAGNUS OLSSON
JAN NILSSON
SVEN-GORAN FARM
GYORGI BIRA
GORAN MATTSSON
HAKAN FARM
VIGGO ELOFSSON
JERZY PLUTA
SVEN-GORAN FARM
GORAN ANDERSSON
HAKAN FARM
MAGNUS OLSSON
JERZY PLUTA
SVEN-GORAN FARM
NILS-FOLKE FARM

Udskrevet d.
Side

690
685
675
656
652
651
650
648
647
642
637
622
611
602
602
590
579
566
558
557
548
533
532
531
514
511
503
493
484
484
479
477
472
448
441
438
430
423
421
341
311
300
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